
Apéritifs & Vermouths
Campari    
Martini Rosso   
Pimm's No.1   

Port     
Taylor's Fine Ruby    

Vodka                              
Kralska Vodka Blue
Beluga Transatlantic Racing
Crystal Head
Beluga Noble
Belvedere
Ciroc
Ketel One
Absolut Blue
Smirno�f Red
Russian Standard
Grey Goose
   
Gin     
Colombo 7
Sipsmith London Dry Gin
Hendrick's
Willem Barentsz
No.3 London Dry Gin
Martin Miller's Gin
Tanqueray Ten
Broker's
Gordon's
Beefeater
Tanqueray Regular
 
Single Malt               
Balvenie 17 Yrs.
Balvenie 14 Yrs.
Balvenie 12 Yrs.
Kavalan Sherry Oak
Kavalan Classic
Talisker 18 Yrs
Talisker 10 Yrs
Lagavulin 16 Yrs
Singleton 18 Yrs
Singleton 15 Yrs
Singleton 12 Yrs
Glen Scotia 15 Yrs
Glen Scotia Double Cask
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Glenrothes V2001 B14
Glenrothes Bour.Res
Glenrothes V95 B16
The Glenlivet 12Yrs
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Cardhu 12 Yrs
Laphroaig 10 Yrs
Glenmorangie Original
Loch Lomand Single Grain
Loch Lomand Original
Grant's Triple Wood
  
Blended Malt               

Monkey Shoulder     

Irish & Canadian  

Tullamore D.E.W.   
Canadian Club
Jameson Irish Whiskey    

Blended Scotch   
Grant's 25 Yrs
Grant's Family Reserve
J.W. Blue Label
J.W. Gold Reserve
J.W. Double Black
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Red Label
J&B Rare
Chivas Regal
Ballentine's
Kincarden
Vat 69
  

   
 

              
  

Bottle                          
  25,600

58,690
84,000

53,995
58,750
37,380
32,850
26,790
18,190
17,390

50,520
 

Bottle
 29,590
59,990
51,400
33,990
39,300
29,850
56,900
23,690
20,990
23,450
32,100

  Bottle   
  186,350

116,790
86,900
121,590
89,650
89,690
83000
63,690
84,550
60,475
42,370

105,745
79,350
84,550
80,925
60,100
42,000
37,000
53,000
46,875
44,650
77,300
94,620

110,000
43,390

44,600
20,590

Bottle   

 40,620

 Bottle

           30,250
20,550
33,480

 Bottle 
   217,000 

 26,000 
 277,500 

 69,950 
 55,500 
 39,600 
 19,200 
 27,400 
 44,650 
 17,360 
 19,200 
 16,650 

Global
50ml   
2,500 
2,500
2,500

50ml              
1,400  

25ml
 975

2,250
3,000
2,100
2,400
1,600
1,250
1,150

780
745

1,920 

25ml
 1,360
2,450
2,100
1,390
1,600
1,220
1,620

900
900
900

1,220

25ml         
7,100
4,790
3,550

4,990
3,650
3,420
3,100
2,420
3,450
2,300
1,950

4,050
3,020
3,220
3,100
2,290
1,560
1,500
2,100
1,790
1,700
2,200
3,605

4,000
1,790
1,700

880
  

25ml  

1,890

25ml

1,150
880

1,275

25ml

8,000
950

10,570
2,660
2,120
1,700

880
1,174

1,700
660
800
750 All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

Beverage Menu

Local

International Cocktails
Lemon Drop Martini    2,300 
Vodka, triple sec, sweet & sour 

Tropical Caipirinha    2,300 
Rum, pineapple, lime & sugar 

Gimlet      2,450 
Gin, lime & cordial 

Whiskey Sour     2,000 
Whiskey, egg white, sweet & sour

Brews                     Bottle
Heineken           330ml    900
Carlsberg           625ml                       1,100
Carlsberg           330ml      675
Carlsberg Smooth Draught          330ml      850
Lion            625ml                      1,000
Lion             330ml    600
Lion Stout           625ml                       1,300
Tiger             610ml                      1,000
Guinness Stout           325ml     900
Tiger Crystal            330ml       775
Lion Ice             330ml      630

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Water                                                                       
Olu Water           625ml      700
Olu Sparkling           625ml      850
San Pellegrino           750ml 2,000
 
Soft Drinks 
Coke Zero        450
Coca Cola        400
Fanta         400
Sprite         400
Ginger Beer        450
Ginger Ale        400
Tonic         400
Soda         375
Pelican Island Tonic/ Soda/ Cola      700

Milkshakes                                                                                 
Chocolate    1,100
Vanilla     1,100
Strawberry    1,100

Smoothies                                                                                 
Banana      1,300
Mango      1,300
Papaya      1,300

Hot Beverages                                                                                        
Double Espresso    1,200
Single Espresso        800
Americano        900
Macchiato        850
Cappuccino                         1,200
Café Latte    1,200
Sukku Malli Co�fee         300
Immunity boosting hot brewed co�fee with coriander, 
cumin and dried ginger
Hot Chocolate        800
Tea         400

Other

Cigarettes                                                           
Benson & Hedges    3,200
Dunhill Switch    3,200
Dunhill Light    3,200

Bottle
17,500
50,750
43,250
41,045
52,550
67,500
34,700

Bottle  
32,385
29,175

25,290
20,690

Bottle 
37,450
27,840

Bottle
32,279
25,580

Bottle  
285,695

82,270
350,000
128,750
68,890 

Bottle
45,000

Bottle
10,800
10,500
10,500

Bottle
10,500
10,500
10,500
10,500

                                  

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,200

1,900

1,900 

1,900

1,900

2,200

 

Bourbon   
Gentleman Jack 375ml
Woodford Reserve 1L
Jack Daniel's Black
Jack Daniel's Tennesse Honey 1L
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Maker's Mark
Jim Beam

Rum
Mount Gay Rum XO 
Plantation Dark 
Plantation Silver 
Captain Morgan

Tequila  
Sauza Silver
Casco Viejo Silver

Brandy
St-Rémy XO 
St-Rémy VSOP
 
Cognac  
Rémy Martin XO 
Rémy Martin VSOP 
Hennessy XO 
Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy VS
 
Arrack
Ceylon Arrack

Arrack
Rockland Vat 9
Rockland Double Distilled
Rockland Old 

Gin, Rum & Vodka
Rockland Dry Gin
Rockland White Rum
Rockland Red Rum
Rockland Kero�f Vodka

Best Paired with Spicy Sri Lankan Bites

Signature Cocktails
Drip
Gin, cucumber syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice,
fresh cucumber slices

Gliadel     
Sparkling wine, strawberry fruit mix, mint leaves, 
freshly squeezed lime juice

Overdose    
Vodka, passion fruit mix, freshly squeezed lime juice, 
basil leaves, soda water, passion fruit pulp

Sedatory     
Spiced rum, pineapple juice, blue curaçao, 
freshly squeezed lime juice

Ward 7     
Gin, ginger, coriander leaves, freshly squeezed 
lime juice, sugar 

Spicy Mombi 
Vodka,ambarella, lime juice, sugar syrup                   

Pina Shot 
White rum, red rum, homemade bitters, homemade 
pineapple shrub, jaggery 

Infinity      
Vodka, homemade strawberry shrub, basil leaves, 
pepper    

Colombo Sky       
Rum, blue curacao, cream   

Ward Fashioned     
Ceylon arrack, jaggery and cinnamon syrup, 
homemade bitters         

25ml
 1,300 
 1,450 
 1,650 
 1,190 

 2,000 
 2,570 
 1,350 

25ml
1,250
1,200
1000

900

25ml
1,450
1,200

25ml
1,350

975

25ml
10,890

3,150
14,290

5,255
3,190

 
25ml
1,750

50ml
800
800
800

50ml
800
800
800
800


